
Crazy Mountain Officials Contact Information

The contacts below have jurisdiction in one form or another in the Crazy Mountains. USDA, 
Forest Service for the Forest boundaries, trails and internal access, including the FS law 
enforcement; MT DNRC for the State School Trust sections, which includes public access and 
recreation; US Congressmen in our Federal public lands representation;  County 
Commissioners in public road access to the FS, and local law enforcement for any “trespass” 
or “obstruction” complaints; MT FWP for the public wildlife resources, hunting and fishing, 
warden citations for such.

To send public comments or to ask questions:

Secretary of Agriculture, Sonny Perdue, U.S. Department of Agriculture, 1400 
Independence Ave., S.W., Washington, DC 20250 (202) 720-2791 

Forest Service
US Forest Service Chief Tony Tooke, ttooke@fs.fed.us    (202) 205-8439
US Forest Service, 1400 Independence Ave., SW, Washington, D.C. 20250-0003 

Region 1 Regional Forester Leanne Marten,  lmarten@fs.fed.us (406) 329-3315
USFS Region 1 26 Fort Missoula Rd, Missoula, MT 59804

Custer Gallatin National Forest Supervisor Mary Erickson, mcerickson@fs.fed.us  
406-587-6949
Custer Gallatin National Forest, P.O. Box 130. 10 E Babcock Ave, Bozeman, MT 59771

Yellowstone District Ranger Alex Sienkiewicz,  alexsienkiewicz@fs.fed.us  406-823-6066
Yellowstone Ranger District, 5242 US-89, Livingston, MT 59047

FS Law Enforcement Officer Brad Bolte, bbolte@fs.fed.us  406-823-6072 

Montana State DNRC School Trust Lands
Montana State DNRC Public Access Specialist, Ryan Weiss ryanweiss@mt.gov  444-5576
DNRC Headquarters,1539 Eleventh Ave., Helena, MT 59601

Montana Congressional 
MT US Senator John Tester, senator@tester.senate.gov (202) 224-2644 (406) 449-5401
208 N. Montana Avenue, Suite 202, Helena, MT 59601

MT US Senator Steve Daines, (202) 224-2651 (406) 587-3446 (Does not receive emails 
directly, you have to fill out an online form -  https://www.daines.senate.gov/connect/email-
steve )
13 S. Willson Ave. Ste. 8, Bozeman, MT 59718

MT US Representative Greg Gianforte  (202) 225-3211 (406) 502-1435  (Does not receive 
emails directly, you have to fill out the online form - https://gianforte.house.gov/contact  )
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7 West 6th Avenue, Suite 3B, Helena, MT 59601

County
Park County Commissioners: 414 E Callender St, Livingston, MT 59047 
Steve Caldwell, scaldwell@parkcounty.org  o.406-222-4118 c. 406-222-4687
Bill Berg, bberg@parkcounty.org  o. 406-222-4105 c. 406-223-2565
Clint Tinsley, ctinsley@parkcounty.org  o. 406-222-4107 c. 406-224-3376 
County Attorney Bruce Becker, (406) 222-4150
Sheriff Scott Hamilton, shamilton@parkcounty.org  406-222-4172 (business/civil)

Sweet Grass County Commissioners: (406) 932-5152, Sweet Grass County Annex 115 W. 
5th Ave., P.O. Box 888, 200 W. 1st St., Big Timber, MT 59011
Bill Wallace, Bob Faw, 3rd Commissioner currently vacant
County Attorney Patrick Dringman, sgcountyatty@itstriangle.com  406-932-4376
200 West First Avenue, P.O. Box 1188, Big Timber, MT 59011
Sheriff Dan Tronrud, sgsheriff@mtintouch.net  (406) 932-5143
200 West First Avenue, P.O. Box 0567, Big Timber, Montana 59011

Montana Fish, Wildlife & Parks
FWP Director Martha Williams, martha.williams@mt.gov  (406) 444-2535

FWP Commission, fwcomm@mt.gov  (406) 444-7826
FWP District 2 Commissioner Dan Vermillion, dan@sweetwatertravel.com  (406) 222-0624
PO Box 668, Livingston, MT 59047

Region 3 Supervisor Barb Beck, BBeck@mt.gov  (406) 247-2951 (West side Crazy 
Mountains) 1400 South 19th, Bozeman, MT 59718 
Reg. 3 Wildlife Biologist Karen Loveless, KLoveless@mt.gov  (406) 333-4211 
Reg. 3 Fisheries Manager Travis Hornton,  thorton@mt.gov  (406) 994-3155
Warden Drew Scott, dscott@mt.gov  (406) 994-4042 

Region 5 Supervisor Mark Deleray, mdeleray@mt.gov  (406) 994-4042 (East Side Crazy 
Mountains) 2300 Lake Elmo Drive, Billings, MT 59105 
Reg. 5 Wildlife Biologist Justin Paugh, jpaugh@mt.gov (406) 932-5012
Reg. 5 Fisheries Manager Ken Frazer  kfrazer@mt.gov  (406) 247-2961
Warden Derek Fagone, dfagone@mt.gov  932-6474 

Board of Outfitting (for any licensed outfitters & guides questions)  dlibsdout@mt.gov  
(406) 841-2370,  301 S. Park Ave, PO Box 200513, Helena, MT 59620-0513 

*List compiled by Kathryn QannaYahu, kathryn@emwh.org (406) 579-7748. If you see any 
errors, please contact for corrections.
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